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2016 Summer Breeze 5k

Overall Finish List

August 07, 2016

https://fitnesssports.com/august_races/SummerBreeze5K/2016%20Sum...

Results by The Open Road Chip Timing The Open Road Chip Timing

Place Name
1 Jennifer Vega
John Neer

Kenny Cronin

Cade Muller
Carson Houg

O 00 N O Ul b W N

IR Y
= O

Donald Hurt
Jon Raftis
Tony Wagner
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Lauren Schulze
Ellen Pollard
Maggie Pollard

(I Y
0 N O

Caleb Hegna
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Max Newbury
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Casey Fasselius
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Jon Fasselius
Jack Neel

Greg Spenner
Keith Treu
Diana Andrews
Katie Wittmer
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Chrsitian Anderson

Matthew Cronin
Katie Chuapoco
Connor Schmitt

Somkhit Fongkhamdeng

Unknown Partic. 393
Tommy Hancock

Benjamin Perry

Laurie Meythaler-Mullins
Christian Fasselius

Trina Radske-Suchan
Alycia Sterenberg

Karin Eshelman

Christian Baccile

Five Kilometer

City
Des Moines IA
Des Moines IA

Clive IA
Clive IA

Dallas Center IA

Urbandale 1A
Clive IA
Davenport IA
Waukee IA

Ames IA
Ames IA

Des Moines IA
Urbandale 1A

Urbandale IA
Marion IA
Marion IA

Waukee IA

Grimes IA

West Des Moines IA
Clive IA

Des Moines IA

Clive IA

Urbandale IA
Boone IA

Windsor Heights IA
West Des Moines IA

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Back Total Time Pace

125
75
134
135
25
163
97
142
140
36
51
90
165
146
144
84
87
46
78
393
139
31
34
143
108
120
159
157
203
68
32
88
110
30

33
37
14
13
40
44
21
13
13
42
42
28
40
40
14
49
16
39
25

12
28
34
14
52
49
39
42
20
38
37
41
23
47
10

F
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116-39
116-39
10-15
20-15
140-99
140-99
216-39
30-15
40-15
2 40-99
340-99
316-39
4 40-99
540-99
10-15
2 40-99
216-39
4 16-39
516-39
50-15
6 0-15
316-39
6 16-39
7 0-15
6 40-99
7 40-99
4 16-39
340-99
7 16-39
516-39
816-39
4 40-99
6 16-39
540-99
80-15

0:03
0:22
0:34
1:00
1:13
1:32
1:33
1:55
2:09
2:23
2:31
2:38
2:48
2:49
3:31
3:31
3:36
3:39
3:45
3:48
3:51
3:51
5:04
5:19
5:34
5:46
5:49
5:56
5:57
6:20
6:31
6:44
6:51
7:03

19:47
19:50
20:10
20:22
20:48
21:01
21:20
21:21
21:43
21:57
22:11
22:18
22:25
22:36
22:36
23:19
23:19
23:24
23:26
23:32
23:36
23:39
23:39
24:51
25:07
25:22
25:33
25:37
25:43
25:45
26:08
26:19
26:32
26:38
26:51

6:23/M
6:24/M
6:30/M
6:34/M
6:43/M
6:47/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
7:00/M
7:05/M
7:09/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
8:01/M
8:06/M
8:11/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:40/M

10/14/2021, 5:07 PM


http://www.theopenroadchiptiming.com/
http://www.theopenroadchiptiming.com/
http://www.theopenroadchiptiming.com/
http://www.theopenroadchiptiming.com/

206 Summer Breeze 5k Five Kilometer

2 of 4

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

David Baccile
Heather Bianchi
Dave Dawson
Sarah Smith
Shannon Danburg
Scott Miller

Joe Sampson
Adam Staples
Blake Grask
Maddy Grask
Cindy Perry
Unknown Partic. 380
Sarah Miller

Jay Weems

Joe Wilwerding
Jennifer Cronin
Michelle Bunkers
Benjamin Nelson
Sunni Swarbrick
Brent Smith

Tim Suchan
Bryce Malchow
Ann Hegstrom
Will Johnson
Cheryl Schultz
Robert Demeuro
Judy Svendsen

H Terrence Smith
Emily Blair

Lisa McCullough
Elizabeth Miller
Chad Smith

Jody Bauer
Michael Wagner
Jacob Wagner
Dawn Kintzle-Wagner
Nathan Henn
Tyler Hannon
Cari Hannon
Michael Crank
Jodi Barron
Ranae Nerem
Jackie Safley
Becky Schuett
Unknown Partic. 391
Christina Salazar
Maria Babcock

West Des Moines IA
Waukee IA

Windsor Heights IA
Urbandale IA
Mason City IA
Urbandale IA

Urbandale IA

Winterset IA

De Soto IA
Pleasant Hill 1A

Clive IA

Des Moines IA
West Des Moines IA
IAM

Urbandale IA
Urbandale IA

Ames IA

De Soto 1A
Urbandale IA
Schaumburg IL

West Des Moines IA
Des Moines IA

Polk City IA

Des Moines IA
Johnston IA
Urbandale IOWA
Urbandale IOWA

Urbandale IOWA
West Des Moines IA
Johnston IA
Johnston IA
Urbandale 1A

Des Moines IA
West Des Moines IA
Des Moines IA
Waukee IA

Urbandale IA
West Des Moines IA
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14
28
105
26
72
167
161
137
138
82
380
71
131
150
24
17
76
118
103
117
63
162
53
153
169
147
158
155
65
154
104
10
127
148
57
50
43
42
23

77
94
98
391
95

46
45
57
39
41
53
39
39
10
17
39

42
47
11
41
46
41
32
39
44
13
60

53
52
50
60
34
47
48
44
34
53
13
52
41
12
38
31
51
54
45
43

30
34
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840-99
6 40-99
9 40-99
7 16-39
7 40-99
10 40-99
916-39
10 16-39
9 0-15
816-39
916-39
10 0-15
840-99
11 40-99
11 0-15
9 40-99
10 40-99
12 40-99
10 16-39
1116-39
13 40-99
12 0-15
11 40-99
13 0-15
12 40-99
14 40-99
13 40-99
15 40-99
1116-39
14 40-99
15 40-99
16 40-99
12 16-39
17 40-99
14 0-15
16 40-99
18 40-99
150-15
13 16-39
12 16-39
17 40-99
18 40-99
19 40-99
20 40-99
16 0-15
14 16-39
15 16-39

7:03
7:04
7:04
7:11
7:11
7:15
7:43
7:46
7:55
8:00
8:07
8:11
8:11
8:32
8:40
8:41
8:44
8:49
8:49
9:01
9:03
9:17
9:23
9:26
9:32
10:00
10:02
10:05
10:07
10:18
10:23
10:26
10:41
10:46
10:49
10:59
11:19
11:55
11:56
12:05
12:39
12:39
12:40
12:49
12:50
12:57
13:10

26:51
26:52
26:52
26:59
26:59
27:03
27:30
27:34
27:42
27:48
27:54
27:58
27:59
28:19
28:28
28:28
28:32
28:37
28:37
28:49
28:51
29:05
29:11
29:14
29:20
29:48
29:50
29:53
29:55
30:06
30:11
30:14
30:29
30:34
30:37
30:47
31:07
31:43
31:44
31:53
32:27
32:27
32:27
32:37
32:38
32:45
32:58

8:40/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:52/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:56/M
10:02/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:17/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:38/M
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Sophie Metzger

Liz Metzger

Erin Stiles

Unknown Partic. 164
Dilya Harpster

Tom Killeen

Nikki Nielsen

Debra Spenner

Rod Warren
Courtney Warren
Kevin Tilley

Cecilia Benetti
Jessica Fasselius
Teresa Goedicke
Kyle Nielsen

Diane Miller
Elizabeth Sterenberg
Rudy Papakee

Name

Unknown Partic. 173
Laura Werstein
Breanna Sterenberg
Elizabeth Hurley-Boyd
Ashley Raftis

Barb Malchow

Robb Goedicke

Jody Kiehne

Amelia Guisinger
Melinda Austin
Unknown Partic. 390
Unknown Partic. 389
Kathryn Weatherwax
Lisa Jackson

James Pollard

Annie Pollard

Trevor Fitzgerald
Annamaria Dimon
Melissa Knutson
Martha Trout

Stacie Stearns
Unknown Partic. 166
Aubri Kenney

Nicky Carpenter
Sheila Treu

Amanda Bushman
Amber Schafer

Johnston IA
Johnston IA

Waukee IA

Clive IA

West Des Moines IOWA
Waukee IA

Clive 1A

Clive IA

West Des Moines IA
Des Moines IA

Clive IA

Pleasant Hill IA
Urbandale 1A
Urbandale IOWA
Boone IA

City

west des moines IOWA
Boone IA

Yale IA

Waukee IA

Ames IA

Pleasant Hill IA
Urbandale 1A

Clive IA

Windsor Heights IA

WB IA

Des Moines IA
Ames IA
Ames IA

Urbandale IA
Johnston IA

Clive IA

Windsor Heights IA

Johnston IA

West Des Moines IOWA
Grimes IA

Urbandale 1A

Clive 1A
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141
67
114
164
45
56
81
107
129
128
119
12
33
39
80
69
112
174

9
39
42

35
56
38
45
52
21
49
55
32
47
33
46
20
40

F
=
F

M
=

M
F
=

M
F

M
F
F
=

M
F
=

M

20-15
16 16-39
21 40-99

17 0-15
17 16-39
19 40-99
18 16-39
22 40-99
20 40-99
19 16-39
21 40-99
23 40-99
20 16-39
24 40-99
13 16-39
25 40-99
2116-39
22 40-99

13:20
13:20
13:23
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:34
13:59
14:11
14:12
14:14
14:28
14:56
14:59
15:03
15:05
15:06
15:11

33:08
33:08
33:11
33:20
33:21
33:21
33:22
33:47
33:59
34:00
34:.01
34:15
34:43
34:46
34:51
34:53
34:54
34:59

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Back Total Time

10:41/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:54/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
11:03/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:17/M

Pace

173
133
111
160
89
62
38
55
41
4
390
389
130
151
85
83
168
152
58
122
109
166
54
19
121
18
96

43
18
21
27
46
49
49
31
28

68
48
14
18
12
12
36
50
28

37
36
48
37
32

M

T T o T o T o T o R o T o T« R & T R o T o T o R o - o B & I R - B |

18 0-15
26 40-99
22 16-39
23 16-39
24 16-39
27 40-99
23 40-99
28 40-99
2516-39
26 16-39

19 0-15

200-15
29 40-99
30 40-99

210-15
27 16-39

22 0-15

30-15
28 16-39
3140-99
29 16-39

23 0-15
30 16-39
3116-39
32 40-99
32 16-39
33 16-39

15:11
15:12
15:12
15:35
16:05
16:42
17:02
17:20
17:23
17:31
17:35
18:00
18:26
18:41
19:18
19:18
20:03
20:09
20:15
21:15
21:28
21:54
22:08
22:14
23:52
29:16
30:08

34:59
35:00
35:00
35:22
35:53
36:30
36:50
37:07
37:10
37:19
37:23
37:47
38:14
38:29
39:05
39:06
39:51
39:57
40:03
41:02
41:16
41:41
41:55
42:02
43:40
49:03
49:56

11:17/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:25/M
11:35/M
11:46/M
11:53/M
11:58/M
11:59/M
12:02/M
12:04/M
12:11/M
12:20/M
12:25/M
12:36/M
12:37/M
12:51/M
12:53/M
12:55/M
13:14/M
13:19/M
13:27/M
13:31/M
13:34/M
14:05/M
15:49/M
16:06/M
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128 Debbie Hargens West Des Moines IA 44 36 F 34 16-39 32:03 51:51 16:44/M
129 Mary Hellerstedt Des Moines IA 47 65 F 33 40-99 33:56 53:44 17:20/M
130 Vicki Belz Ames |IA 11 52 F 34 40-99 33:56 53:44 17:20/M
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